
Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik

BURMAN, Marcus

2017-11-27 09:18:01Game No. 063

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-11-24 19:00 at Fjällräven Center

MODO Hockey - IK Pantern

Face-Off Chart

1 - 2 (1-0, 0-0, 0-2)
21:12

Final Score

19:01Start time:

End time:

MODO Hockey - IK Pantern

1st period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

MODO

1822 -+

3318 +-

2912 +-

3318 +-

1850 +-

2950 +-

1850 +-

1812 -+

1822 -+

6 / 66,7%3 / 33,3%

MODO PAN

Neutral zone

2912 -+

2922 -+

2917 +-

9218 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MODO PAN

3312 +-

1818 +-

1818 +-

5512 -+

2950 -+

1812 -+

3 / 50% 3 / 50%

1st period Totals

PANMODO

8 /  42% 11 /  58%

2nd period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

MODO

9212 +-

9212 -+

912 -+

1812 -+

950 +-

3322 -+

1812 -+

3318 +-

3 / 37,5%5 / 62,5%

MODO PAN

Neutral zone

2917 +-

9218 -+

9218 -+

9250 -+

3312 +-

3318 +-

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MODO PAN

1812 -+

9250 -+

2950 -+

9250 -+

1822 -+

950 -+

6 / 100% 0 / 0%

2nd period Totals

PANMODO

14 /  70% 6 /  30%

3rd period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

MODO

2922 -+

1850 -+

1850 +-

3318 -+

2922 -+

1 / 20%4 / 80%

MODO PAN

Neutral zone

1812 +-

9212 -+

3322 +-

9217 +-

9250 -+

3312 +-

9222 +-

5 / 71,4%2 / 28,6%

Off. zoneDef. zone

MODO PAN

2922 +-

1812 +-

912 +-

3322 -+

2912 +-

2912 +-

2917 +-

1 / 14,3% 6 / 85,7%

3rd period Totals

PANMODO

7 /  37% 12 /  63%



Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik

BURMAN, Marcus

2017-11-27 09:18:01Game No. 063

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-11-24 19:00 at Fjällräven Center

MODO Hockey - IK Pantern

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Pantern

9 18 29 33 55 92No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-3 1-01-31-1 5-2 2-112 20
10

50%
3

15%
2

10%
5

25%

0-0 0-00-30-0 0-0 0-117 4
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20%
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10%

2-1 0-03-10-0 3-0 0-122 11
8

73%
2

18%
1

9%
5

45%

0-0 0-02-11-1 1-3 4-050 13
8

62%
5

38%
2

15%
1

8%

Total 11 1144 16 5812
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